Montag

KW 21
20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer 1

Nichtschwimmer 11

7 Ubr

9 uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

15-30{ 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45] 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045} 45-60

KW 21

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer il

15 uhr

16 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

freie Flache
Belegt

eschlossen




Dienstag

KW 21

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer |

Nichtschwimmer (I

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

KW 21

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer Il

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

[freie Flache
Belegt

geschlossen




Mittwoch

KW 21

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer Il

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45] 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

KW 21

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer Il

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

15-30| 3045

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

15-30 | 30-45 ) 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60,

reie Flache
Belegt

geschlossen




Donnerstag

Kw 21

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4

Nichtschwimmer |1

|

15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45] 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60|

Kw 21

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer Il

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

15-30| 3045 | 45-60

15-30| 30-45] 45-60

0-15 { 15-30] 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30f 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

reie Flache
Belegt

geschlossen




Freitag

KW 21
20.05. - 26.05.
Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8
Nichtschwimmer |

Nichtschwimmer Il

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 uhr

0-15

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45|| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

KW 21
20.05. - 26.05.
Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8
Nichtschwimmer |

Nichtschwimmer |1

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Ubr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

0-15

15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-50

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

freie Fldche
Belegt

geschlossen




Samstag

KW 21

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

Nichtschwimmer 1l

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

15-30 30-45| 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

Kw 21

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

hn 2
hn 4

Nichtschwimmer l

Ba
Ba
B,

15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60,

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

freie Fliche
Belegt

geschlossen




Sonntag

KW 21

06 Uhr

7 Uhr

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

Bahn1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8
Nichtschwimmer |

Nichtschwimmer Il

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 3045 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

Kw 21

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

22 Uhr

23 Uhr

20.05. - 26.05.

ahn 1

0|9 |X
Q Q QU
TIT |
= =2 3
W N

Nichtschwimmer Il

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 3045 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30 | 30-45 | 45-60

15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45 | 45-60

0-15 | 15-30| 30-45| 45-60

freie Fidche
Belegt

geschlossen




